
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

21 

221 

712 

32 

911 

330 

881 

288 

69 

29 

18 

99 

94 

114 

71 

17 

9 

275 

19 

252 

66 

142 

213 

56 

24 

86 

26 

96 

7 

37 

636 

77 

146 

Name 

SCHÜRMANN Michael 

HEUSCH Dennis 

GRAF Maximilian 

FRANKE Torsten 

AHRENS HoGü 

SCHAUER Franz 

KOCH Rene 

MAYER Sebastian 

LEITSCH Lukas 

HARTMANNSHENN Philip 

REISCH Andreas 

KAISER Dirk 

GOLDBACH Stefan 

KESER Mirko 

BOHLAND Volker 

HEDRICH Chris 

BÖCKENHOLT Dieter 

BERGDOLT Peter 

KUEPPERS Wilfried 

SCHULZ Joachim 

VOLK Marco 

NERBAS Sebastian 

WALTER Jannik 

SONDER Dominik 

MAINZER Günter 

HELLER Jens 

BALD Manuel 

BECKER Niklas 

BOLAND Marcus 

MÜLLER Uwe 

KONITSCHEK Marco 

PLOTA Thomas 

KROLLMANN Michael 

Motorcycle 

Yart R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 750, Bj. 2008 

Honda CBR 1000 rr sc57 

Suzuki GSX-R 750/1000 

Ducati Panigale V-4S 

Kawasaki Zx10r Bj2009, Yamaha R6 Bj.2002 (Ersatzbike) 

Kawasaki ZX-7R 1997 

Kawasaki Zx10R Bj.2005 

GSXR 750 k8 

GSXR 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha RN04 

KTM 1290 R 

Aprilia Tuono 1100 Factory 

Kawasaki, ZX7R, Bj1998 

Ducati Panigale 959 

Honda CBR 600 RR Bj.05 

Suzuki GSXR750 K7 

Suzuki Gsxr 750 K7 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX6R 2008 

KTM 1290R Bj.2017 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Z750 BJ. 06 

Ducati 1198s 

Yamaha R1 RN32 

Kawasaki ZX6R 636 2013 

KTM SD990R Bauj 2009 

BMW S1000RR, 2015 

Best Tm 

1:40.257 

1:42.925 

1:45.773 

1:46.336 

1:47.043 

1:47.440 

1:47.669 

1:48.858 

1:48.899 

1:49.811 

1:49.826 

1:51.323 

1:51.905 

1:52.444 

1:52.616 

1:54.747 

1:55.245 

1:55.940 

1:56.119 

1:57.019 

1:57.451 

1:57.564 

1:57.732 

1:57.748 

1:58.284 

1:58.965 

1:59.636 

1:59.792 

1:59.835 

2:00.167 

2:00.475 

2:01.087 

2:01.120 

Diff 

2.668 

5.516 

6.079 

6.786 

7.183 

7.412 

8.601 

8.642 

9.554 

9.569 

11.066 

11.648 

12.187 

12.359 

14.490 

14.988 

15.683 

15.862 

16.762 

17.194 

17.307 

17.475 

17.491 

18.027 

18.708 

19.379 

19.535 

19.578 

19.910 

20.218 

20.830 

20.863 

2nd Best 

1:41.437 

1:42.940 

1:46.299 

1:46.703 

1:47.288 

1:47.701 

1:49.153 

1:49.273 

1:48.927 

1:50.305 

1:49.973 

1:51.689 

1:52.619 

1:53.384 

1:53.075 

1:55.691 

1:55.741 

1:56.236 

1:57.817 

1:57.084 

1:57.577 

1:58.922 

1:57.903 

1:59.025 

2:00.314 

2:00.080 

1:59.919 

1:59.936 

2:00.856 

2:00.282 

2:01.051 

2:01.600 

2:01.337 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

No. 

40 

188 

43 

22 

30 

256 

636 

2 

131 

8 

53 

803 

191 

25 

183 

104 

174 

13 

57 

15 

Name 

FUCHS Sasha 

HEIDE Robert 

FREY Markus 

KNEUPER Olaf 

KÖRNER Alexander 

VEY Manuel 

BROHL Markus 

STRAUCH Klaus 

OMINSKI Adam 

GOTTSCHALK Daniel 

KAISER Michael 

KRESS Sebastian 

STUMPF Felix 

MAINZER Ellen 

PILS Daniel 

SCHIFKOWITZ Tanja 

CETIN Murat 

SCHLEGEL Thomas 

BURIAN Roland 

TEUFEL Fabian 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000rr „16 

Honda sc 33 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki, ZX6R 636 

GSXR-750 

Honda CBR 900 RR, SC44, BJ. 2000 

Tuono v4 1000 

KTM 1290 

Honda CB1000 

Honda CBR600RR PC37 

KTM 790 Bj 2017 

Yamaha R1 rn22 

Suzuki gsxr 750 k9 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha MT09, BJ2014 

Yamaha R1 2004 

Suzuki Bandit 1200 / KTM Super Duke R 

Best Tm 

2:02.352 

2:03.278 

2:03.858 

2:06.080 

2:06.227 

2:09.355 

2:10.671 

2:13.354 

2:15.475 

2:18.529 

2:20.356 

2:22.418 

2:22.756 

2:26.910 

2:33.410 

2:33.602 

2:35.125 

2:41.587 

2:45.407 

Diff 

22.095 

23.021 

23.601 

25.823 

25.970 

29.098 

30.414 

33.097 

35.218 

38.272 

40.099 

42.161 

42.499 

46.653 

53.153 

53.345 

54.868 

1:01.330 

1:05.150 

2nd Best 

2:02.753 

2:06.231 

2:04.504 

2:06.837 

2:06.365 

2:11.028 

2:11.835 

2:15.705 

2:15.623 

2:18.771 

2:21.301 

2:23.030 

2:23.561 

2:27.759 

2:36.957 

2:36.767 

2:37.570 

2:41.662 

Sorted on best lap time
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